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1. Has any consideration been given to allow small woman-owned businesses the opportunity to compete on this contract?
Answer:  A review of the requirements, various qualified businesses, and federal regulations and initiatives was performed before a decision was made that an 8(a) set-aside is appropriate.
2. Will this be staying at a size standard of $6.5M, even though the contract award amount may go to $45M over 5 years?
Answer:  The size standard was reviewed and determined to be appropriate.
3. Can you please publish a list of interested companies?
Answer:  Yes, we can post the names of interested parties from the synopsis. 
4. What contract type is envisioned for this opportunity?  Such as, Cost-reimbursable, T&M, FFP, etc.
Answer:  The Government is anticipating Single Award Fixed Price (FP) Indefinite Delivery/Indefinite Quantity (IDIQ) type contract.
